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Affiliation

Name of 

Official Email Address
Meet Ref 

(MR)
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Turn (ST)

Starter 

(SR)

Chief 

Judge (CJ)

Admin Ref 

(AR)

Admin 

Official 
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Deck Ref 

(DR)

ALEX Tracy Meece tjmeece1974@gmail.com x x x x x x

BLA Melissa Wymer mwymer18@gmail.com x x x x

DRGN 

(Lives in 

Crystal,MN)

Diana Cobbs dcobbs@district16.org x

HAST Brenda Green green.brenda.j@gmail.com x

MYWO Rebecca Binder RnRbinder@gmail.com x x x x x x

OMNI Denis Ryan denismryan@yahoo.com x x

PRNH Tom Bose tombose523@gmail.com x x x x x x

RIPT Theresa Jurisch tmjurisch@gmail.com x x x x x

RSC Jack Swanson jswanson1519@gmail.com x x x x x x

RWSC Jason Jech rwelcjason@gmail.com x x

STRM Ellen Anderson sliderellen@gmail.com x

STRM Erin Stiers encable@yahoo.com x x x

UN Michael Bougie bougieml@msn.com x x x x x x

UN Gail Ann Witzel gailannwitz@gmail.com x x x x x

UN LeeAnn Mateffy Leeannmateffy@gmail.com x

MN Swimming On-Call Officials List
List includes officials that agreed to be included on this list and have their name and email address published on the MNSI website.
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